
Sunday February 9 • Lincoln & Belvoir ROUTE A

FRIDAY March 20 • Northumberland ROUTE A

Sunday January 26 • Peak District ROUTE A

Saturday March 7 • Eden District ROUTE B

Saturday February 1 • North York Moors ROUTE B

Saturday April 18 • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE A

Sunday June 7 • Northumberland ROUTE B

May 2-3 • Wiltshire Weekend

Saturday February 22 • Durham Dales ROUTE A

Sunday March 8 • Lake District ROUTE B

May 16-24 • Pyrenees Mountain 4x4 Holiday

Saturday June 6 • Tynedale ROUTE B

Sunday March 29 • Dales & Eden Mix ROUTE B

TUESDAY April 14 • Tyne & Wear Mix ROUTE A

EASTER: ROUTE BSunday April 12 • Peak District

May BH: ROUTE ASunday May 10 • Eden District

May BH: ROUTE BSaturday May 9 • Durham Dales

May BH: ROUTE BFRIDAY May 8 • Lincoln & Belvoir

Sunday January 12 • Tyne & Wear Mix ROUTE B

WEDNESDAY February 12 • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE B

Saturday March 21 • Tynedale ROUTE A
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uk eventsLANDROVER

Phone: 07787 555060

INDEPENDENT

LANDROVER

TOURS
ukLANDROVERevents
operating independent LAND ROVER driving events since 2002

2020 EVENTS DIARY • or visitPHONE 07787 555060 TO BOOK www.ukLANDROVERevents.com

EASTER: ROUTE AMONDAY April 13 • North York Moors

Sunday May 31 • Skills Training Day

THURSDAY June 4 • Lake District ROUTE A

Sunday June 21 • Dales & Eden Mix ROUTE A

Mar 26-27 • Cumbria / Yorkshire Lodge Tour
INCLUDES

FOOD &
EN SUITE

ROOM

ALL
INCLUSIVE

Jun 1-2 • Eden/Tynedale Lodge Tour
INCLUDES

FOOD &
EN SUITE

ROOM

ALL
INCLUSIVE
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Sunday November 15 • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE A

Sunday December 6 • Lake District ROUTE B

THURSDAY December 24 • North York Moors Xmas Eve(B)

Sunday November 22 • Durham Dales ROUTE B

Saturday October 10 • Peak District ROUTE B

SUMMER BH: ROUTE ASaturday August 29 • Northumberland

Sunday November 29 • Northumberland ROUTE B

Sunday October 11 • North York Moors ROUTE A

6pm SAT October 31 • North York Moors (A) Halloween

TUESDAY August 4 • Durham Dales ROUTE A

Sunday August 16 • Eden District ROUTE A

August 8-9 • Wiltshire Weekend

Saturday August 1 • Lincoln & Belvoir ROUTE A

SUMMER BH: ROUTE ASunday August 30 • Tynedale

Saturday September 19 • Tyne & Wear Mix ROUTE A

MONDAY October 12 • Dales & Eden Mix ROUTE A

Sunday October 18 • Lincoln & Belvoir ROUTE B

Saturday July 18 • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE B

Sunday July 12 • Terrain Response Skills Training Day

SATURDAY December 26 • Tynedale Boxing Day(B)

Sunday July 5 • Tyne & Wear Mix ROUTE B

Sunday July 19 • North York Moors ROUTE B

WEDNESDAY July 8 • Peak District ROUTE A

Saturday August 15 • Lake District ROUTE A

THURSDAY August 27 • Dales & Eden Mix ROUTE B

Sunday August 23 • Skills Training Day

September 26-October 4 • Pyrenees Mountain 4x4 Holiday

Jul 16-17 • Cumbria / Yorkshire Lodge Tour
INCLUDES

FOOD &
EN SUITE

ROOM

ALL
INCLUSIVE

INCLUDES
FOOD &

EN SUITE
ROOM

Sept 17-18 • Eden / Tynedale Lodge TourALL
INCLUSIVE

PRICES
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Saturday October 24 • Eden District ROUTE B


